

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**BALDWIN AVENUE STORM SEWER**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

13-Apr-17

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>L.E. Barber</b>		<b>D.A. D'Agostino</b>		<b>Helbling Excavating</b>					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max.	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	EA	Stump, Rem 6" to 18"	150.00	\$1,650.00	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$58.86	\$647.46		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	CYD	Excavation Earth	20.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$15.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
190	FT	12" dia dual wall HDPE Perf. W/sock	27.50	\$5,225.00	\$40.00	\$7,600.00	\$63.23	\$12,013.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Dr. Structure Cover, Type G	295.00	\$590.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$465.95	\$931.90		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Dr. Structure, 24" Dia	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$664.45	\$664.45		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Dr. Structure, 48" Dia	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,175.00	\$3,175.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	2.50	\$320.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	1.25	\$160.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$2.00	\$256.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Traffic Regulator Control	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,720.00	\$3,720.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
500	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type B	3.75	\$1,875.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$18,670.00</b>		<b>\$18,768.00</b>		<b>\$31,092.51</b>					